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FASCIA
A

Assegnatario

OTERI Maria Grazia
;ONDARO' Salvatrice
ASTONE Biagio
CUCINOTTA Giuseppe
SPADARO Filippo
SIRI NO Anna
MICALI Giovanni Luca
PIRRONE Nadia
RANDISI Gaetano
ALESSI Angelica

Palazzina
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Foglio n.
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Particella n.

1598
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1602

1602

1598

1602

1602

1598
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Sub

8e18

5e15

3 e 13
8e18

6 e 16
7e12

4 e 14
11e21
10 e 20
7e17

Data di nascita Codice fiscale Residenza
Canone
mensile

€ 51,65
€ 51,65
€ 51,65
€ 51,65
€ 51,65
€ 51,65
€ 51,65
€ 51,65
€ 51,65
€ 64,29

Canone
annuale

€ 619,68
€ 619,68
€ 619,68
€ 619,68
€ 619,68
€ 619,68
€ 619,68
€ 619,68
€ 619,68
€ 771,49
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FASCIA
B

Assegnatario

LIPARI Giuseppe
BRUNETTO Giuseppe
MARINO Carmelo
TRIMARCHI Rocco
RESTUCCIA Antonino
CURRO1 Salvatore
CONTI Daniele Tindaro
ARCURI Lucia
SMERALDA Rocco
SCALISE Giuseppe
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Particella n.

1602

1602

1598

1598

1602

1602

1598

1598

1598

1598

Sub

6 e 16
11e21
2e12

4 e 14
9e19

7 e 17
5 e 15
3e13

9e19

10 e 20

Data di nascita Codice fiscale Residenza
Canone
mensile

€ 111,90
€ 111,69
€ 78,52
€ 81,94
€ 112,14
€ 132,44
€ 95,17
€ 100,56

206,58
206,58

Canone
annuale

€ 1.342,80
€ 1340,28
€ 942,24
€ 983,28
€ 1.345,68
€ 1.589,28
€ 1.142,04
€ 1.206,72
€ 2.478,96
€ 2.478,96


